Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni
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72
71
60
82
33
58
9
42
48
86
31
51
30
34
49
32
3
6
79
44
46
69
37
17
28
50
84
14
15
35
2
56
4
12
87
39
74
63
62
21
67
36
27

Martin Dvorak
Ivana Tymichova
Jan Venca Francke
Ondrej Pina
Milan Helus
Robert Dubjel
Lenka Frycova
Ivan Ilvanov
Martin Pagac
FrantisSek Ciral
Daniel Reiprich
Martin Pisacka
Vojtéch Vitek
Stanislav Kral
Petr Nejedly
Ctibor Kacer
Martin Caprda
Daniel Picek

Ivan Raffay

Cyril Eigner
Vendula Kelbichova
Ladislav Zalud
Rudolf Laska

Jan Pikl

Jan Kejsar

David Visek
Martin Fux

Jakub Lodr
Prokop Cech

Jan Kfiz

Viclav Petrik
Nela Feiglova
Danuse Lavic¢kova
Hana Breburdova
FrantiSek Vales$
Adam Spicera
Tomas Ulma
Renata Horakova
Jan Dolejs
Frankie Kwok
Miroslav Vostry
Michaela Polivkova
Petr Pokorny

Rok
1978
1980
1984
1984
1976
1982
1978
1985
1990
1971
1970
1977
1989
1974
1974
1982
1977
1973
1966
1986
1986
1972
1975
1989
1978
1975
1976
1980
1988
1983
1977
1996
1976
1961
1984
1995
1964
1972
1949
1969
1977
1989
1974

Kat. Vkat.

A2
Z2
M1
Al
M2
M1
F2
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
F1
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
A2
M1
M1
Al
A2
F1
Z2
F2
Al
M1
M2
F2
M2
M2
M2
Z1
M2

1
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Finish
3:16:52
3:17:36
3:42:24
3:47:44
3:59:49
4:24:15
4:27:35
4:28:22
4:36:42
4:41:27
4:43:45
4:51:40
5:03:33
5:06:09
5:09:45
5:20:12
5:23:22
5:23:22
5:37:25
5:39:49
5:40:30
5:41:25
5:43:15
5:57:51
5:59:08
6:16:01
6:18:52
6:22:58
6:22:58
6:29:01
6:35:20
6:42:08
6:43:43
6:46:27
6:55:07
7:12:40
7:15:52
7:41:23
7:41:24
7:42:34
7:49:35
7:52:37

DNF
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51
30
34
49
32
3
6
79
44
69
60
37
17
28
50
84
14
15
35
2
87
82
39
74
62
21
67
33
58
42
48
86
31

Martin Dvorak
Martin Pisacka
Vojtéch Vitek
Stanislav Kral
Petr Nejedly
Ctibor Kacer
Martin Caprda
Daniel Picek
Ivan Raffay
Cyril Eigner
Ladislav Zalud

Jan Venca Francke

Rudolf Laska
Jan Pikl

Jan Kejsar
David Visek
Martin Fux
Jakub Lodr
Prokop Cech
Jan Kftiz

Vaclav Petfik
FrantiSek Vales
Ondrej Pina
Adam Spicera
Tomas Ulma
Jan Dolejs
Frankie Kwok
Miroslav Vostry
Milan Helus
Robert Dubjel
Ivan Ivanov
Martin Pagac
Frantisek Ciral
Daniel Reiprich

Rok
1978
1977
1989
1974
1974
1982
1977
1973
1966
1986
1972
1984
1975
1989
1978
1975
1976
1980
1988
1983
1977
1984
1984
1995
1964
1949
1969
1977
1976
1982
1985
1990
1971
1970

Kat. Vkat.
A2 1
M2 4
M1 5
M2 5
M2 6
M1 6
M2 7
M2 8
M2 9
M1 7
M2 10
M1 1
M2 11
M1 8
M2 12
M2 13
A2 2
M1 9
M1 10
Al 2
A2 3
Al 3
Al 1
M1 11
M2 14
M2 15
M2 16
M2 17
M2 1
M1 2
M1 3
M1 4
M2 2
M2 3

Finish
3:16:52
4:51:40
5:03:33
5:06:09
5:09:45
5:20:12
5:23:22
5:23:22
5:37:25
5:39:49
5:41:25
3:42:24
5:43:15
5:57:51
5:59:08
6:16:01
6:18:52
6:22:58
6:22:58
6:29:01
6:35:20
6:55:07
3:47:44
7:12:40
7:15:52
7:41:24
7:42:34
7:49:35
3:59:49
4:24:15
4:28:22
4:36:42
4:41:27
4:43:45
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71
9
46
56
4
12
63
36

Ivana Tymichova
Lenka Frycova
Vendula Kelbichova
Nela Feiglova
Danuse Lavic¢kova
Hana Breburdova
Renata Hordkova
Michaela Polivkova

Rok Kat. Vkat.

1980
1978
1986
1996
1976
1961
1972
1989

z2
F2
F1
F1
z2
F2
F2
Z1

P W NNNPR PP

Finish
3:17:36
4:27:35
5:40:30
6:42:08
6:43:43
6:46:27
7:41:23
7:52:37
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60
58
42
48
30
32
44
17
14
15
39

Jan Venca Francke
Robert Dubjel
Ivan Ivanov
Martin Pagac
Vojtéch Vitek
Ctibor Kacer
Cyril Eigner
Jan Pikl

Jakub Lodr
Prokop Cech
Adam Spicera

Rok
1984
1982
1985
1990
1989
1982
1986
1989
1980
1988
1995

Kat. Vkat.
M1 1
M1 2
M1 3
M1 4
M1 5
M1 6
M1 7
M1 8
M1 9
M1 10
M1 11

Finish
3:42:24
4:24:15
4:28:22
4:36:42
5:03:33
5:20:12
5:39:49
5:57:51
6:22:58
6:22:58
7:12:40
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33
86
31
51
34
49
3
6
79
69
37
28
50
74
62
21
67

Milan Helus
Frantisek Ciral
Daniel Reiprich
Martin Pisacka
Stanislav Kral
Petr Nejedly
Martin Caprda
Daniel Picek
Ivan Raffay
Ladislav Zalud
Rudolf Laska
Jan Kejsar
David Visek
Tomas Ulma
Jan Dolejs
Frankie Kwok
Miroslav Vostry

Rok
1976
1971
1970
1977
1974
1974
1977
1973
1966
1972
1975
1978
1975
1964
1949
1969
1977

Kat. Vkat.
M2 1
M2 2
M2 3
M2 4
M2 5
M2 6
M2 7
M2 8
M2 9
M2 10
M2 11
M2 12
M2 13
M2 14
M2 15
M2 16
M2 17

Finish
3:59:49
4:41:27
4:43:45
4:51:40
5:06:09
5:09:45
5:23:22
5:23:22
5:37:25
5:41:25
5:43:15
5:59:08
6:16:01
7:15:52
7:41:24
7:42:34
7:49:35



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 46 Vendula Kelbichova 1986 F1 1 5:40:30
2 56 Nela Feiglova 1996 F1 2  6:42:08



Pofadi Stc Jméno Pf¥ijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 9 Lenka Frycova 1978 F2 1 4:27:35
2 12 HanaBreburdova 1961 F2 2  6:46:27
3 63 Renata Hordkova 1972 F2 3  7:41:23



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 82 Ondrej Pina 1984 A1l 1 3:47:44
2 35 Jan Kfiz 1983 Al 2 6:29:01
3 87 FrantiSek Vales 1984 Al 3  6:55:07



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 72 Martin Dvorak 1978 A2 1 3:16:52
2 84 Martin Fux 1976 A2 2  6:18:52
3 2 Vaclav Petrik 1977 A2 3  6:35:20



Pofadi Stc Jméno Pf¥ijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 36 Michaela Polivkova 1989 71 1 7:52:37



Pofadi Stc Jméno Pf¥ijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 71 lvana Tymichova 1980 272 1 3:17:36
2 4 Danuse Lavickovd 1976 Z2 2  6:43:43
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76
66
52
5
16
45
78
61
7
57
25
83
75
68
43
70
41
24
77
65
13
23
80
10
85
59
53
81
54
55

Michal Lavicka
Prokop Svoboda
Demangeon Xavier
Vavfinec Konecny
Jan Vodicka
Marek Méchura
Jan Kapral

Jan Pleyer

Vojtéch Marek
Michal Hnilicka
Petr Velicky
Martina Sedlackova
Ivan Brenisin
Daniel Pelisek
Roman Pfihoda
Jindra TusSerovd
Lenka Sikorova
Stanislav Kahovec
Lukas Kubala
Vladimir Vik
Miroslav Konecny
Gunter Pilz
Svétlana Raffayova
Antonin Fryc

Jifi Prantner

Julija Prejsova
Zdenék Chaloupka
Iva Koudelkova
Josef Bencs
Zbynék Macha

Rok
1976
1973
1981
2001
1985
1985
1982
1978
1988
1978
1977
1976
1968
1976
1971
1986
1986
1984
1993
1974
1961
1961
1967
1953
1962
1974
1971
1984
1976
1969

Kat.
MP2
AP2
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP2
MP2
FP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
FP1
FP1
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP2
FP2
MP2
AP2
FP2
MP2
ZP1
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
1
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Finish
2:01:13
2:05:53
2:12:06
2:12:34
2:13:00
2:13:53
2:17:50
2:18:27
2:19:01
2:19:12
2:19:18
2:19:36
2:22:45
2:25:32
2:25:33
2:27:22
2:28:43
2:30:50
2:33:08
2:35:56
2:39:50
2:42:27
2:44:09
2:45:33
2:45:53
2:46:59
3:14:52
3:29:02
3:36:17
3:36:18
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76
66
52
5
16
45
78
61
7
57
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Michal Lavicka
Prokop Svoboda
Demangeon Xavier
Vavfinec Konecny
Jan Vodicka
Marek Méchura
Jan Kapral

Jan Pleyer
Vojtéch Marek
Michal Hnilicka
Petr Velicky

Ivan Brenisin
Daniel Pelisek
Roman Ptihoda
Stanislav Kahovec
Lukas Kubala
Vladimir Vik
Miroslav Konecény
Gunter Pilz
Antonin Fryc

Jifi Prantner
Zdenék Chaloupka
Josef Bencs
Zbynék Macha

Rok
1976
1973
1981
2001
1985
1985
1982
1978
1988
1978
1977
1968
1976
1971
1984
1993
1974
1961
1961
1953
1962
1971
1976
1969

Kat.
MP2
AP2
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP1
MP1
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
AP2
MP2
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
1
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Finish
2:01:13
2:05:53
2:12:06
2:12:34
2:13:00
2:13:53
2:17:50
2:18:27
2:19:01
2:19:12
2:19:18
2:22:45
2:25:32
2:25:33
2:30:50
2:33:08
2:35:56
2:39:50
2:42:27
2:45:33
2:45:53
3:14:52
3:36:17
3:36:18



Poradi Stc
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83
70
41
80
59
81

Jméno PFijmeni
Martina Sedlackova
Jindra Tuserovd
Lenka Sikorova
Svétlana Raffayova
Julija Prejsova

Iva Koudelkova

Rok
1976
1986
1986
1967
1974
1984

Kat. Vkat.

FP2
FP1
FP1
FP2
FP2
ZP1

1
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Finish
2:19:36
2:27:22
2:28:43
2:44:09
2:46:59
3:29:02



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni
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52
5
16
45
78
7
24
77

Demangeon Xavier
Vavfinec Konecny
Jan Vodicka
Marek Méchura
Jan Kapral

Vojtéch Marek
Stanislav Kahovec
Lukas Kubala

Rok
1981
2001
1985
1985
1982
1988
1984
1993

Kat.
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1
MP1

Vkat.
1
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Finish
2:12:06
2:12:34
2:13:00
2:13:53
2:17:50
2:19:01
2:30:50
2:33:08



Pofadi Stc Jméno Pf¥ijmeni
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76
61
57
25
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Michal Lavicka
Jan Pleyer

Michal Hnilicka
Petr Velicky

Ivan Brenisin
Daniel Pelisek
Roman Pfihoda
Vladimir Vik
Miroslav Koneény
Gunter Pilz
Antonin Fry¢
Zdenék Chaloupka
Josef Bencs
Zbynék Macha

Rok
1976
1978
1978
1977
1968
1976
1971
1974
1961
1961
1953
1971
1976
1969

Kat.
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2
MP2

Vkat.
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Finish
2:01:13
2:18:27
2:19:12
2:19:18
2:22:45
2:25:32
2:25:33
2:35:56
2:39:50
2:42:27
2:45:33
3:14:52
3:36:17
3:36:18



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 70 Jindra TuSerovd 1986 FP1 1 2:27:22
2 41 Lenka Sikorova 1986 FP1 2 2:28:43



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni

1
2
3

83 Martina Sedlackova 1976 FP2
80 Svétlana Raffayova 1967 FP2
59 Julija Prejsova 1974 FP2

Rok Kat. Vkat.

1
2
3

Finish
2:19:36
2:44:09
2:46:59



Pofadi St¢ Jméno PFijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 66 Prokop Svoboda 1973 AP2 1  2:05:53
2 85 lJifi Prantner 1962 AP2 2  2:45:53



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 81 lva Koudelkova 1984 ZP1 1 3:29:02



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 73 Adéla Pisackova 2004 Y 1 1:29:57
2 64 Luis Kohlmann 2018 O 1 2:47:08
3 22 Perlie Kwok 2007 O 2  3:37:57



Pofadi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 73 Adéla Pisackova 2004 Y 1 1:29:57



Poradi St¢ Jméno Pfijmeni  Rok Kat. Vkat. Finish
1 64 Luis Kohlmann 2018 O 1 2:47:08
2 22 Perlie Kwok 2007 O 2 3:37.57



